
Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 1

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4584165 Hall, Gavin Patrol Captain

5007991 Fenton, Cheryll Patrol Vice Captain

4729383 Sando, Christopher (Chris) IRB Driver

5007991 Fenton, Cheryll IRB Crew

3536045 Beakey, Gillian Bronze Member

6086532 Bell, Sarah Bronze Member

6098041 Burt, Melanie Bronze Member

3534989 Dunshea, Kasey Bronze Member

6071417 Post, Rachael Bronze Member

4638788 Post, Scott Bronze Member

5659038 Solomons, Lauren Bronze Member

5854828 Sunday, Dave Bronze Member

Sat 14/09/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 05/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 20/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 10/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 01/12/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 22/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Sat 11/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sun 26/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sat 15/02/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 08/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 29/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 19/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 27/04/2025 12:30 17:00



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 10

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4614883 Wright, Ian Patrol Captain

4578947 Dunn, Gregory (Greg) Patrol Vice Captain

4194106 Rue, Charles IRB Driver

5975398 Langenhoven, Edwill (Eddie) IRB Crew

5946659 Daley, Michael Bronze Member

3762830 Fox, Carol Bronze Member

4589672 Kelly, Peter Bronze Member

6022332 Muranyi, Gregory Bronze Member

6037073 Waara, Perry Bronze Member

4569963 Bertini, Paul Observer

Sat 14/09/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 05/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 20/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 10/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 01/12/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 22/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Sat 11/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Mon 27/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Sun 16/02/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 09/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 30/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 20/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 03/05/2025 12:30 17:00



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 11

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5956976 Taylor, Joshua Patrol Captain; IRB Driver

6070862 Bryan, Logan IRB Crew

6019997 Taylor, Thomas IRB Crew

5960423 Collins, Judy Bronze Member

6075237 Kim, Dohyeong (Ethan) Bronze Member

6020012 Leppard, Daniel Bronze Member

6127856 Leppard, Jamie SRC Member

6127855 Porter, Liam SRC Member

Sun 15/09/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 06/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 26/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 16/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 07/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Thu 26/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Sun 12/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Mon 27/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sun 16/02/2025 08:00 12:30

Wed 19/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 30/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 20/04/2025 12:30 17:00



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 12

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4594478 McAuliffe, Andrew Patrol Captain

5119751 Nash, Cody IRB Driver

3537297 Sharp, Stephen (Steve) IRB Driver

3648523 Bath, Mitchell Bronze Member

5117829 Nash, Bailie Bronze Member

5126481 Sheldrick, Mark Bronze Member

Sun 15/09/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 06/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 26/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 16/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 07/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Thu 26/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Sun 12/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sat 01/02/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 22/02/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 15/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 05/04/2025 12:30 17:00

Fri 18/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 04/05/2025 12:30 17:00



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 13

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5790597 James, Scott Patrol Captain

4569461 Beattie, Michael Patrol Vice Captain

4601168 Perryn, Claire IRB Driver

4569461 Beattie, Michael IRB Crew

5956913 Attard, Ricky Bronze Member

5117793 Casey, Meghan Bronze Member

5956907 Farleigh, Brenton Bronze Member

6070864 Rudken, Shane Bronze Member

6129944 Foster, Zara Observer

6127852 Ewan, Miley SRC Member

6127853 Fotek, Ella SRC Member

Sat 21/09/2024 08:00 12:30

Mon 07/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 27/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 17/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 08/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Sat 28/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Sat 18/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sat 01/02/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 22/02/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 15/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 05/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Fri 18/04/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 04/05/2025 08:00 12:30



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 2

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4598366 Nation, Isaac Patrol Captain

5738756 Holzheimer, David Patrol Vice Captain

4600979 Domeracki, Te'a IRB Driver

5721076 Sands, Jacob (Jake) IRB Crew

5751460 Doyle, Justin Bronze Member

5751461 Doyle, Nicola Bronze Member

5107892 Dutton, Josephine Bronze Member

5637795 Perugino, Nicolas Bronze Member

6114912 Smith, Anthony Bronze Member

Sat 21/09/2024 12:30 17:00

Mon 07/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 27/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 17/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 08/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Sun 29/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Sat 18/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Sun 02/02/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 23/02/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 16/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 06/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Mon 21/04/2025 12:30 17:00

Mon 05/05/2025 08:00 12:30



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 3

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5095871 Lewis-Fox, Hayden Patrol Captain

6022329 Zarn, Brayden Patrol Vice Captain

4619874 Cera, Isabella (Bella) IRB Driver

6022333 Sharman, Dion IRB Driver

6019999 Bailey, Alicia Bronze Member

6019996 Blanckensee, Gabrielle Bronze Member

5540627 Davis-Abra, Shawn Bronze Member

5090141 Gordon, Nathan Bronze Member

6019995 Justice, Mia Bronze Member

6070891 Marriott, Curtis Bronze Member

6020000 Marriott-Moore, Elouise Bronze Member

Sun 22/09/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 12/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 02/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 23/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 14/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Wed 01/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Sun 19/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sun 02/02/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 23/02/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 16/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 06/04/2025 12:30 17:00

Mon 21/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Mon 05/05/2025 12:30 17:00



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 5

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4634719 Eddelbuttel, Chris Patrol Captain

5121067 Jones, Darrin Patrol Vice Captain

5570799 Hanlon, Wanda IRB Driver

5570803 Porter, Tyler IRB Crew

5100539 Engel, Sally Bronze Member

5436898 Flannery, Martin Bronze Member

5436899 Flannery, Tim Bronze Member

4582039 Gascoine, Ross Bronze Member

5878833 Hempenstall, Luke Bronze Member

5854492 Jordan, Luke Bronze Member

4580811 Flannery, Peter Observer

Sun 22/09/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 12/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 02/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 23/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 14/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Wed 01/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sun 19/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Sat 08/02/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 01/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 22/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 12/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Fri 25/04/2025 12:30 17:00



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 6

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5129042 Cassone, Shayna Patrol Captain

5843963 McAteer, Michael Patrol Vice Captain

5077624 Rawlings, Taylor IRB Driver

5843963 McAteer, Michael IRB Crew

5689461 Edwards, Emma Bronze Member

5008029 Edwards, Jesse Bronze Member

5979187 Schiegg, Rebecca Bronze Member

5132289 Trevor-Jones, Brody Bronze Member

5132098 Vitiello, Hugo Bronze Member

Sat 28/09/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 13/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 03/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 24/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 15/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Sat 28/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Sat 04/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sun 19/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sat 08/02/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 01/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 22/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 12/04/2025 12:30 17:00

Fri 25/04/2025 08:00 12:30



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 7

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4779850 Philip, David Patrol Captain

4572806 Byrnes OAM, Scott Patrol Vice Captain; IRB Driver

4614480 Wintzloff, Raymond (Ray) IRB Driver

5412177 Philip, Ketynah IRB Crew

6070886 Anderton, Asoiva-Jean Bronze Member

5426787 Rafter, Mark Bronze Member

6070889 Thorp, Taya Bronze Member

6127918 Edmunds, Maddy SRC Member

6070892 Namour, Chloe SRC Member

6070893 Sparkes, Riley SRC Member

Sat 28/09/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 13/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 03/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sun 24/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sun 15/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Sun 29/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Sat 04/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Sat 25/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sun 09/02/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 02/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 23/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 13/04/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 26/04/2025 08:00 12:30



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 8

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5123564 Mackay, Mitchell Patrol Captain; IRB Driver

5903225 Ellsworth, Evelyn Bronze Member

6070887 Garden, Bryton Bronze Member

5903879 Ricketts, Curtis Bronze Member

6128116 Sreeramoju, Vijay SRC Member

Sun 29/09/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 19/10/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 09/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 30/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 21/12/2024 07:00 12:30

Sun 05/01/2025 12:30 18:00

Sat 25/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Sun 09/02/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 02/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 23/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 13/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 26/04/2025 12:30 17:00



Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 9

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5498829 Catchlove, Brian Patrol Captain

5747374 De Beer, Willem ART Member

5498829 Catchlove, Brian IRB Driver

5747369 De Beer, Julia IRB Crew

5498831 Catchlove, Douglas Bronze Member

5747371 De Beer, Katherine Bronze Member

3686715 Hines, Glenn Bronze Member

5747365 Dennis, Jane Observer

5498822 Holtzapffel, Ann Observer

5498831 Catchlove, Douglas SRC Member

5498822 Holtzapffel, Ann Radio Member

Sun 29/09/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 19/10/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 09/11/2024 12:30 17:00

Sat 30/11/2024 08:00 12:30

Sat 21/12/2024 12:30 18:00

Sun 05/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Sun 26/01/2025 07:00 12:30

Sat 15/02/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 08/03/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 29/03/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 19/04/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 27/04/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 03/05/2025 08:00 12:30


